Create Event Design ORDER #0021 96

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Ludim Designs

(562) 474-8222 (714) 609-6458
PO: Order Date: April 4, 2022
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE HOME

LAKEWOOD, CA

*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, APRIL 8TH
2022*
*STARTS AT 7:00PM*

*DELIVER & INSTALL THURSDAY AFTER
2PM*

*PICK UP SATURDAY AM*

Description Qtty Price Total

RENTALS
Lacquered Table - White 4 $225.00 T $900.00
Sofia Dining Chair - Gold (BLUSH) 35 $28.00 T $980.00
Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft 1 $175.00 T $175.00
Lucite Shelf 1 $150.00 T $150.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 2 $12.00 T $24.00
Chiavari Chair 16 $6.00 T $96.00
White

WHITE CUSHION

e

BLUSH LAMOURE 8FT DRAPES 2 $28.00 T $56.00
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 6 $12.00 T $§72.00
VELVET BLUSH 132" ROUND 6 $35.00 T $210.00
FOR COCKTAIL TABLES

Ghost Bar Stool w/ Back - Clear 12 $22.00 T $264.00
BLUSH VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE (FOR BACK WALL) 1 $275.00 T $275.00

SEE SANDRA FOR DIMENSIONS

TASSELS (GOLD) 6 $0.00 T $0.00
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Description

LIGHTING

Services

Notes

CUSTOME 8FT X 8FT WALL WITH DECAL ARTWORK

PINK CARPET RUNNER 8FT X 100FT

CHAMPAGNE 8FT X 4FT WALL WITH CHAMPAGNE

GLASSES

LIGHTING WASH (AREA)

Uplights

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
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Qtty Price

1 $675.00
1 $1,475.00
1 $250.00

Total RENTALS

2 $150.00
20 $35.00

Total LIGHTING

—_

$250.00

—_

$750.00

—_

$650.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$675.00
$1,475.00

$250.00

$5,602.00

$300.00
$700.00

$1,000.00

$250.00
$750.00

$650.00

$6,602.00
$1,650.00
$627.19
($0.00)
$8,879.19
($0.00)
$8,879.19
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