

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #002196

Ludim Designs (714) 609-6458

Order Date: April 4, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME

LAKEWOOD, CA

EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, APRIL 8TH 2022 *STARTS AT 7:00PM*

DELIVER & INSTALL THURSDAY AFTER 2PM

PICK UP SATURDAY AM

scription		Qtty	Price		Total
ENTALS					
	Lacquered Table - White	4	\$225.00	Т	\$900.0
172	Sofia Dining Chair - Gold (BLUSH)	35	\$28.00	Т	\$980.0
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.0
	Lucite Shelf	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
E H	Chiavari Chair White WHITE CUSHION	16	\$6.00	Т	\$96.00
	BLUSH LAMOURE 8FT DRAPES	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	VELVET BLUSH 132" ROUND FOR COCKTAIL TABLES	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
A	Ghost Bar Stool w/ Back - Clear	12	\$22.00	Т	\$264.00
	BLUSH VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE (FOR BACK WALL) SEE SANDRA FOR DIMENSIONS	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	TASSELS (GOLD)	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	CUSTOME 8FT X 8FT WALL WITH DECAL ARTWORK	1	\$675.00	Т	\$675.00
	PINK CARPET RUNNER 8FT X 100FT	1	\$1,475.00	Т	\$1,475.00
	CHAMPAGNE 8FT X 4FT WALL WITH CHAMPAGNE GLASSES	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
			Total RENTALS		\$5,602.00
LIGHTING					
	LIGHTING WASH (AREA)	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Uplights	20	\$35.00	Т	\$700.00
			Total LIGHTING		\$1,000.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$750.00		\$750.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$650.00		\$650.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$6,602.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,650.00
Taxes :	\$627.19
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$8,879.19
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$8,879.19